
Sr 

No Programme 

1 Economics,Geography, Hindi 

Open Physical Counselling Merit List (B.A Ist Year) 19/09/2025 

2 English, Mathematics, Political Science 

3 Economics,English, ,Political Science 
9Econemics, Geography, �Political Science 

Cqumittee 

6 

Registrati 
on Id 

Ge 

Student Name Father Name nde 

Note:- Fees Submission date only today 19/09/2025 at 11:59 PM 

251182887|MUSKAN 
251181446] PARDEEP KUMAR 
251181664 PANKAJ 

251046340]KUMAR SONU 

KULDEEP 

SURESH KUMAR M 
RAM KUMAR 

RAM KISHAN 

14-08-2007 SC 

l06-05-2006 GEN 
17-10-2005 GEN 

|M 05-04-2005 SC 
M 

Caste 

DOB Categor 

Nodal Officer 

Seat 

Allocati 
on 

|Categor 
|AIOC 

BC-B 

BC-B 

BC-A 

12th 

75.2 

74.6 

62.8 

Weig 

73.2| 5 

Principal 
GC Siwani 

htage 

5 

Total 

78.20 

67.80 

5.00 

5.00| 
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